
Car Driver Car Class Total O/A

29 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 D 689.2 1

1 John Peterson Mini Clubman D 709.0 2

7 David Astle Nissan Micra D 714.2 3

25 Naomi Astle Nissan Micra D 734.9 4

22 Dick Lines VW Lupo D 752.1 5

4 Robin Lines Rover 214 D 766.2 6

16 Andrew Scarlett Mazda MX5 D 787.3 7

20 Dan Pearson Mazda MX5 D 843.1 8

11 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 686.0 1

19 Isaac Spiers Citroen C1 P 690.5 2

17 Lewis White VW Polo P 718.1 3

3 Vini Cruz Nissan Micra P 730.9 4

27 Bradley White BMW 318 P 741.7 5

31 Luke Hillier Nissan Micra P 751.4 6

14 Ashley Hudson Nissan Micra P 768.8 7

13 Sam Worrell Nissan Micra P 783.7 8

18 Jordan Weavers Renault Clio 172 P 789.8 9

10 Lauren Theobald Peugeot 206 P 791.8 10

28 John Theobald Peugeot 206 P 793.7 11

21 Laura Garcia Nissan Micra P 797.2 12

8 Daniel Robertson Nissan Micra P 808.8 13

9 Jamie White BMW 318 P 817.0 14

32 Amy Marshall Nissan Micra P 824.1 15

26 Mark Robertson Nissan Micra P 825.5 16

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
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After Card 2



2 1

Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot Sub Tot

D

29 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 D 689.2 1 689.2 346.2 343.0 343.0

1 John Peterson Mini Clubman D 709.0 2 709.0 375.6 333.4 333.4

7 David Astle Nissan Micra D 714.2 3 714.2 373.6 340.6 340.6

25 Naomi Astle Nissan Micra D 734.9 4 734.9 384.2 350.7 350.7

22 Dick Lines VW Lupo D 752.1 5 752.1 396.0 356.1 356.1

4 Robin Lines Rover 214 D 766.2 6 766.2 392.6 373.6 373.6

16 Andrew Scarlett Mazda MX5 D 787.3 7 787.3 411.0 376.3 376.3

20 Dan Pearson Mazda MX5 D 843.1 8 843.1 447.3 395.8 395.8
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Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot Sub Tot

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
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Saturday 26th September 2020

After Card 2

P

11 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 686.0 1 686.0 357.5 328.5 328.5

19 Isaac Spiers Citroen C1 P 690.5 2 690.5 358.8 331.7 331.7

17 Lewis White VW Polo P 718.1 3 718.1 369.7 348.4 348.4

3 Vini Cruz Nissan Micra P 730.9 4 730.9 380.4 350.5 350.5

27 Bradley White BMW 318 P 741.7 5 741.7 390.9 350.8 350.8

31 Luke Hillier Nissan Micra P 751.4 6 751.4 388.4 363.0 363.0

14 Ashley Hudson Nissan Micra P 768.8 7 768.8 402.9 365.9 365.9

13 Sam Worrell Nissan Micra P 783.7 8 783.7 409.8 373.9 373.9

18 Jordan Weavers Renault Clio 172 P 789.8 9 789.8 416.5 373.3 373.3

10 Lauren Theobald Peugeot 206 P 791.8 10 791.8 407.8 384.0 384.0

28 John Theobald Peugeot 206 P 793.7 11 793.7 419.6 374.1 374.1

21 Laura Garcia Nissan Micra P 797.2 12 797.2 409.8 387.4 387.4

8 Daniel Robertson Nissan Micra P 808.8 13 808.8 425.2 383.6 383.6

9 Jamie White BMW 318 P 817.0 14 817.0 413.7 403.3 403.3

32 Amy Marshall Nissan Micra P 824.1 15 824.1 432.1 392.0 392.0

26 Mark Robertson Nissan Micra P 825.5 16 825.5 435.8 389.7 389.7



Car Driver Test WT Fault Cone Stop

3 Vini Cruz 2.3 1

4 Robin Lines 2.2 2 1

4.3 1

8 Daniel Robertson 2.3 1

4.1 1

9 Jamie White 2.1 2

10 Lauren Theobald 3.1 WT

11 Matthew Mantle 2.3 1

13 Sam Worrell 2.1 1

14 Ashley Hudson 1.3 1

2.3 1

17 Lewis White 3.2 1

18 Jordan Weavers 2.3 1 1

4.3 1

20 Dan Pearson 4.1 WT

22 Dick Lines 2.2 1

26 Mark Robertson 1.1 WT

4.3 1

27 Bradley White 4.1 1

28 John Theobald 3.1 WT

29 Colin Mantle 2.2 1

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 26th September 2020

After Card 2



Car Driver Car Class Total

29 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 D 689.2 1st

1 John Peterson Mini Clubman D 709.0 2nd

7 David Astle Nissan Micra D 714.2 3rd

11 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 686.0 1st

19 Isaac Spiers Citroen C1 P 690.5 2nd

17 Lewis White VW Polo P 718.1 3rd

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 26th September 2020



Car Driver Class Total 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 Car

1 John Peterson D 709.0 46.5 43.0 49.5 66.9 61.7 65.8 50.6 49.0 51.6 74.6 72.8 77.0 1

3 Vini Cruz P 730.9 49.2 46.4 53.3 68.8 62.6 70.2 50.9 50.3 57.2 73.9 73.1 75.0 3

4 Robin Lines D 766.2 50.1 43.5 55.5 76.5 76.9 71.1 53.5 52.9 56.1 78.3 72.3 79.5 4

7 David Astle D 714.2 48.1 46.9 49.6 66.3 64.8 64.9 49.6 49.2 56.1 73.7 69.9 75.1 7

8 Daniel Robertson P 808.8 56.1 52.2 58.0 71.5 69.8 76.0 56.7 57.4 64.4 82.6 78.6 85.5 8

9 Jamie White P 817.0 54.9 58.3 59.1 80.4 78.3 72.3 55.9 56.7 61.0 83.7 77.2 79.2 9

10 Lauren Theobald P 791.8 54.9 50.2 52.7 80.4 75.4 70.4 69.1 54.6 59.5 75.9 71.9 76.8 10

11 Matthew Mantle P 686.0 45.8 45.3 47.2 60.4 59.8 70.0 52.4 49.8 54.0 66.2 67.1 68.0 11

13 Sam Worrell P 783.7 50.6 49.8 53.6 78.7 68.2 73.0 56.7 56.6 60.2 78.1 78.4 79.8 13

14 Ashley Hudson P 768.8 51.9 48.2 57.7 69.3 67.0 71.8 55.1 55.0 61.5 72.8 78.3 80.2 14

16 Andrew Scarlett D 787.3 52.7 47.1 66.4 70.4 68.5 71.2 56.2 59.6 62.8 75.9 75.4 81.1 16

17 Lewis White P 718.1 52.1 46.9 50.9 67.6 65.3 65.6 51.2 57.3 55.2 68.9 67.6 69.5 17

18 Jordan Weavers P 789.8 52.5 47.3 51.6 72.5 67.5 81.9 56.2 58.6 61.6 80.3 74.2 85.6 18

19 Isaac Spiers P 690.5 46.4 44.1 46.6 64.3 64.0 66.3 49.1 51.0 55.8 66.8 68.2 67.9 19

20 Dan Pearson D 843.1 54.3 49.3 56.0 79.7 81.7 74.8 60.9 66.4 70.1 84.2 84.5 81.2 20

21 Laura Garcia P 797.2 56.2 51.5 56.4 74.3 73.5 75.5 56.3 58.4 64.5 76.1 75.5 79.0 21

22 Dick Lines D 752.1 45.4 45.8 53.5 67.8 72.2 71.4 52.1 55.5 61.0 74.4 75.9 77.1 22

25 Naomi Astle D 734.9 49.2 47.7 51.4 66.5 67.3 68.6 50.9 55.6 60.8 70.7 73.8 72.4 25

26 Mark Robertson P 825.5 65.8 51.9 54.4 71.3 70.4 75.9 59.5 61.0 69.0 78.4 80.7 87.2 26

27 Bradley White P 741.7 46.3 45.0 52.9 70.7 66.0 69.9 57.9 51.7 53.7 78.1 75.1 74.4 27

28 John Theobald P 793.7 53.1 50.9 55.8 70.9 70.8 72.6 69.1 57.9 60.8 75.9 77.6 78.3 28

29 Colin Mantle D 689.2 45.2 53.6 46.4 59.7 68.8 69.3 48.5 48.6 50.1 64.2 67.5 67.3 29

31 Luke Hillier P 751.4 52.6 50.1 51.9 69.1 68.5 70.8 50.4 54.9 56.6 72.1 77.4 77.0 31

32 Amy Marshall P 824.1 54.4 51.7 58.1 73.6 75.4 78.8 57.3 61.3 64.9 80.2 85.4 83.0 32

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 26th September 2020



1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3

D 45.2 29 43.0 1 46.4 29 59.7 29 61.7 1 64.9 7

P 45.8 11 44.1 19 46.6 19 60.4 11 59.8 11 65.6 17

3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3

D 48.5 29 48.6 29 50.1 29 64.2 29 67.5 29 67.3 29

P 49.1 19 49.8 11 53.7 27 66.2 11 67.1 11 67.9 19

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 26th September 2020



Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 John Peterson CMC/KLDMC Mini Clubman D 46.50 43.00 49.50 1

3 Vini Cruz WSMC Nissan Micra P 49.20 46.40 53.30 3

4 Robin Lines WSMC/SCCoN Rover 214 D 50.10 43.50 55.50 4

7 David Astle CCC Nissan Micra D 48.10 46.90 49.60 7

8 Daniel Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 56.10 52.20 58.00 8

9 Jamie White CMC BMW 318 P 54.90 58.30 59.10 9

10 Lauren Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 54.90 50.20 52.70 10

11 Matthew Mantle SCCoN/WSMC/KLDMC Peugeot 106 P 45.80 45.30 47.20 11

13 Sam Worrell SCCoN Nissan Micra P 50.60 49.80 53.60 13

14 Ashley Hudson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 51.90 48.20 52.70 1 14

16 Andrew Scarlett SCCoN Mazda MX5 D 52.70 47.10 73.40 16

17 Lewis White CMC VW Polo P 52.10 46.90 50.90 17

18 Jordan Weavers SCCoN Renault Clio 172 P 52.50 47.30 51.60 18

19 Isaac Spiers GBMC Citroen C1 P 46.40 44.10 46.60 19

20 Dan Pearson ECMC Mazda MX5 D 54.30 49.30 56.00 20

21 Laura Garcia CCC Nissan Micra P 56.20 51.50 56.40 21

22 Dick Lines WSMC/SCCoN VW Lupo D 45.40 45.80 53.50 22

25 Naomi Astle CCC Nissan Micra D 49.20 47.70 51.40 25

26 Mark Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P WT 56.10 51.90 54.40 26

27 Bradley White CMC BMW 318 P 46.30 45.00 52.90 27

28 John Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 53.10 50.90 55.80 28

29 Colin Mantle SCCoN/WSMC/KLDMC Peugeot 106 D 45.20 53.60 46.40 29

31 Luke Hillier SCCoN Nissan Micra P 52.60 50.10 51.90 31

32 Amy Marshall SCCoN Nissan Micra P 54.40 51.70 58.10 32

1.1 1.2 1.3

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 26th September 2020



Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 John Peterson CMC/KLDMC Mini Clubman D 66.90 61.70 65.80 1

3 Vini Cruz WSMC Nissan Micra P 68.80 62.60 65.20 1 3

4 Robin Lines WSMC/SCCoN Rover 214 D 76.50 61.90 2 1 71.10 4

7 David Astle CCC Nissan Micra D 66.30 64.80 64.90 7

8 Daniel Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 71.50 69.80 71.00 1 8

9 Jamie White CMC BMW 318 P 101.30 2 78.30 72.30 9

10 Lauren Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 83.80 75.40 70.40 10

11 Matthew Mantle SCCoN/WSMC/KLDMC Peugeot 106 P 60.40 59.80 65.00 1 11

13 Sam Worrell SCCoN Nissan Micra P 73.70 1 68.20 73.00 13

14 Ashley Hudson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 69.30 67.00 66.80 1 14

16 Andrew Scarlett SCCoN Mazda MX5 D 70.40 68.50 71.20 16

17 Lewis White CMC VW Polo P 67.60 65.30 65.60 17

18 Jordan Weavers SCCoN Renault Clio 172 P 72.50 67.50 71.90 1 1 18

19 Isaac Spiers GBMC Citroen C1 P 64.30 64.00 66.30 19

20 Dan Pearson ECMC Mazda MX5 D 82.60 83.30 74.80 20

21 Laura Garcia CCC Nissan Micra P 74.30 73.50 75.50 21

22 Dick Lines WSMC/SCCoN VW Lupo D 67.80 67.20 1 71.40 22

25 Naomi Astle CCC Nissan Micra D 66.50 67.30 68.60 25

26 Mark Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 71.30 70.40 75.90 26

27 Bradley White CMC BMW 318 P 70.70 66.00 69.90 27

28 John Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 70.90 70.80 72.60 28

29 Colin Mantle SCCoN/WSMC/KLDMC Peugeot 106 D 59.70 63.80 1 69.30 29

31 Luke Hillier SCCoN Nissan Micra P 69.10 68.50 70.80 31

32 Amy Marshall SCCoN Nissan Micra P 73.60 75.40 78.80 32

2.1 2.2 2.3

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
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Saturday 26th September 2020



Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 John Peterson CMC/KLDMC Mini Clubman D 50.60 49.00 51.60 1

3 Vini Cruz WSMC Nissan Micra P 50.90 50.30 57.20 3

4 Robin Lines WSMC/SCCoN Rover 214 D 53.50 52.90 56.10 4

7 David Astle CCC Nissan Micra D 49.60 49.20 56.10 7

8 Daniel Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 56.70 57.40 64.40 8

9 Jamie White CMC BMW 318 P 55.90 56.70 61.00 9

10 Lauren Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P WT 57.60 54.60 59.50 10

11 Matthew Mantle SCCoN/WSMC/KLDMC Peugeot 106 P 52.40 49.80 54.00 11

13 Sam Worrell SCCoN Nissan Micra P 56.70 56.60 60.20 13

14 Ashley Hudson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 55.10 55.00 61.50 14

16 Andrew Scarlett SCCoN Mazda MX5 D 56.20 59.60 62.80 16

17 Lewis White CMC VW Polo P 51.20 52.30 1 55.20 17

18 Jordan Weavers SCCoN Renault Clio 172 P 56.20 58.60 61.60 18

19 Isaac Spiers GBMC Citroen C1 P 49.10 51.00 55.80 19

20 Dan Pearson ECMC Mazda MX5 D 60.90 66.40 72.60 20

21 Laura Garcia CCC Nissan Micra P 56.30 58.40 64.50 21

22 Dick Lines WSMC/SCCoN VW Lupo D 52.10 55.50 61.00 22

25 Naomi Astle CCC Nissan Micra D 50.90 55.60 60.80 25

26 Mark Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 59.50 61.00 69.00 26

27 Bradley White CMC BMW 318 P 57.90 51.70 53.70 27

28 John Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P WT 57.90 57.90 60.80 28

29 Colin Mantle SCCoN/WSMC/KLDMC Peugeot 106 D 48.50 48.60 50.10 29

31 Luke Hillier SCCoN Nissan Micra P 50.40 54.90 56.60 31

32 Amy Marshall SCCoN Nissan Micra P 57.30 61.30 64.90 32

3.1 3.2 3.3
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 John Peterson CMC/KLDMC Mini Clubman D 74.60 72.80 77.00 1

3 Vini Cruz WSMC Nissan Micra P 73.90 73.10 75.00 3

4 Robin Lines WSMC/SCCoN Rover 214 D 78.30 72.30 74.50 1 4

7 David Astle CCC Nissan Micra D 73.70 69.90 75.10 7

8 Daniel Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 77.60 1 78.60 85.50 8

9 Jamie White CMC BMW 318 P 83.70 77.20 79.20 9

10 Lauren Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 75.90 71.90 76.80 10

11 Matthew Mantle SCCoN/WSMC/KLDMC Peugeot 106 P 66.20 67.10 68.00 11

13 Sam Worrell SCCoN Nissan Micra P 78.10 78.40 79.80 13

14 Ashley Hudson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 72.80 78.30 80.20 14

16 Andrew Scarlett SCCoN Mazda MX5 D 75.90 75.40 81.10 16

17 Lewis White CMC VW Polo P 68.90 67.60 69.50 17

18 Jordan Weavers SCCoN Renault Clio 172 P 80.30 74.20 80.60 1 18

19 Isaac Spiers GBMC Citroen C1 P 66.80 68.20 67.90 19

20 Dan Pearson ECMC Mazda MX5 D WT 76.40 84.50 81.20 20

21 Laura Garcia CCC Nissan Micra P 76.10 75.50 79.00 21

22 Dick Lines WSMC/SCCoN VW Lupo D 74.40 75.90 77.10 22

25 Naomi Astle CCC Nissan Micra D 70.70 73.80 72.40 25

26 Mark Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 78.40 80.70 82.20 1 26

27 Bradley White CMC BMW 318 P 73.10 1 75.10 74.40 27

28 John Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 75.90 77.60 78.30 28

29 Colin Mantle SCCoN/WSMC/KLDMC Peugeot 106 D 64.20 67.50 67.30 29

31 Luke Hillier SCCoN Nissan Micra P 72.10 77.40 77.00 31

32 Amy Marshall SCCoN Nissan Micra P 80.20 85.40 83.00 32

4.1 4.2 4.3
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